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VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

ISIN:  US9291601097
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Price

245.94 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.33% (0.82)

US9291601097
VMC

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

29,104 EUR
S&P 500

245.66 USD (200)
246.15 USD (400)
245.71 USD
249.58 USD
244.265 USD
245.12 USD
246.270501 USD
371,084
91,392,314.32
11,500

100

WKN: 929160109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9291601097&ID_NOTATION=85937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9291601097&ID_NOTATION=85937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7f961c1aaee4c4dae3dbf0cda1aa29e1dc6738ebcb69c8d2ebac33a0d194420&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f67cfc72e65110cab&time=1726773819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b32346001c92b26ccc1e7b0f31f84b0ed1e3e0ec33e799b6e62464330cd492bc&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=47f75b6111d127367&time=1726773819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ae42426bfe4fa543195a3e88438487a9045252c8e1e774c304405322082e49e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26a48a0b7d6b1797e&time=1726773819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa70960b31e6036bc27f7c60beccd69359bbf7e6529b5de1d15af332c203ff5b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2751ae0c489f86860&time=1726773819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a39a1bc3107db3b59119e91d601db3876530a9a66fb936e1a5f74ad0a5c3d6e6&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91e69add304e832e3&time=1726773819&tool=RSC

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

Details

2024/09/18 21:08:06

Price
245.94 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.33% (0.82)

ISIN US9291601097
Symbol VMC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,104 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 245.66 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 246.15 USD (400)
Open 245.71 USD
High 249.58 USD
Low 244.265 USD
Close (prev. day) 24512 USD
VWAP 246.270501 USD
Volume (pcs) 371,084
Trading volume 91,392,314.32
Number of trades 11,500
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.15% +16.40% +44.29%
Perf (abs.) -21.74 +34.53 +75.24
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.88 23.50 26.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

238.94 USD (922,320
241.62 USD (1,001,827
251.97 USD (846,325
239.69 USD (818,347
278.79 USD (2024/07/31
218.37 USD (2024/01/03
278.79 USD (2024/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
190.51 USD (2023/10/27)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 14:04 222.00 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 220.00 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/09/ 21:08 245.94 USD
18

London Stock 2024/09/ 16:01 244.35USD

Exchange 18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 09:18 220.00 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 1

91.39 11,500
0.01 3

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=85937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35559276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72955860
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3039668

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 19:30 218.00 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:08 220.00 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2962945

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

Materials Company

Contact Details
VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

1200 Urban Center Drive - 35242-2545
Birmingham

Telefon: +1-205-298-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Cynthia
Hostetler
David Steiner
George Willis
James
Prokopanko
Kathleen Quirk
Lee Styslinger
Lydia Kennard
Melissa
Anderson

O. Hall

Richard O'Brien

Thomas Fanning

J. Thomas Hill
Mary Andrews
Carlisle

Ronnie A. Pruitt

Stanley G. Bass

Thompson S.
Baker Il

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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